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ACT MASTERS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

CALENDAR

Month Start End Event

January Monday, 15 January 2024 Newsletter: Welcome to 2024, season outline & invitation to register

Monday, 15 January 2024 Invitation to team coordinators to register for Q1

Tuesday, 16 January 2024 Committee meeting

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Nominations for Q1 close

Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Induction for Mon Ni Team Coords

Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Draw for Q1 distributed

Thursday, 25 January 2024 Happy Hour Hockey Starts

Friday, 26 January 2024 Public holiday

February Thursday, 1 February 2024 Invitations to Canberra Cup sent out, locally and interstate

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Nominations for 2024 ACT Team Coaches & Managers OPEN

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Nominations for 34 to 75s ACT Teams OPEN

Monday, 5 February 2024 Quarter 1 Monday night hockey commences: R1

Thursday, 8 February 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 12 February 2024 Monday Hockey: R2

Thursday, 15 February 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 16 February 2024 Sunday, 18 February 2024 Alan Richardson Memorial O/60s Carnival, Newcastle

Monday, 19 February 2024 Monday Hockey: R3

Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 22 February 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 23 February 2024 Sunday, 25 February 2024 Canberra Show Weekend

Monday, 26 February 2024 Monday Hockey: R4

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Nominations for 34 to 75s ACT Teams CLOSE

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Canberra Cup draw distributed

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

March Saturday, 2 March 2024 Sunday, 3 March 2024 CANBERRA CUP: National Hockey Centre Lyneham

Saturday, 2 March 2024 Sunday, 3 March 2024 Qld Mixed Masters Event (60+)(Gold Coast)  (TBC)

Monday, 4 March 2024 Monday Hockey: R5

Thursday, 7 March 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 11 March 2024 Monday Hockey: R6 (Canberra Day Public Holiday)

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Nominations for Q2 distributed

Thursday, 14 March 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Thursday, 14 March 2024 AGM & Committee meeting

Monday, 18 March 2024 Monday Hockey: R7

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Saturday, 23 March 2024 ACT Winter Season commences

Sunday, 24 March 2024 Draw for Q2 distributed

Monday, 25 March 2024 Monday Hockey: R8

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Teams for ACT 34 to 75s announced

Friday, 29 March 2024 Sunday, 31 March 2024 Easter

Friday, 29 March 2024 Monday, 1 April 2024 Albury Wodonga Hockey Masters Carnival

April Thursday, 4 April 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 5 April 2024 Sunday, 7 April 2024 NSW Champs 40, 55 & 70s (Illawarra)

Monday, 8 April 2024 LIFENIGHT Games & Function

Thursday, 11 April 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 15 April 2024 Quarter 2 Monday night hockey commences: R1

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 18 April 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 22 April 2024 Monday Hockey: R2

Thursday, 25 April 2024 ANZAC Day Public Holiday

Monday, 29 April 2024 Monday Hockey: R3

May Thursday, 2 May 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 3 May 2024 Sunday, 5 May 2024 NSW Champs 45 & 60s (Moorebank)

Monday, 6 May 2024 Monday Hockey: R4

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 13 May 2024 Monday Hockey: R5

Thursday, 16 May 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 20 May 2024 Monday Hockey: R6

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 23 May 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 24 May 2024 Sunday, 26 May 2024 NSW Champs 34, 50 & 65s (Newcastle)

Monday, 27 May 2024 Reconciliation Day Public Holiday - No MondayHockey

Thursday, 30 May 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

June Monday, 3 June 2024 Monday Hockey: R7

Thursday, 6 June 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 10 June 2024 King's Birthday Public Holiday: No Monday Hockey

Thursday, 13 June 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 17 June 2024 Monday Hockey: R8
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ACT MASTERS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

CALENDAR

Month Start End Event

June (cont) Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 20 June 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 24 June 2024 Monday Hockey: R9

Monday, 26 June 2023 Call for nominations for Q3 distributed

Thursday, 27 June 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 28 June 2024 Confirmed team entries for Masters due to HA Masters

July Monday, 1 July 2024 Monday Hockey: R10

Thursday, 4 July 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 8 July 2024 "Cold Break" - No Monday Hockey

Thursday, 11 July 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Friday, 12 July 2024 Saturday, 20 July 2024 National Championships 34s - 40s - 45s - 50s Hobart, TAS

Monday, 22 July 2024 Thursday, 1 August 2024 National Championships 55s - 60s - 65s - 70s - 75s Hobart, TAS

August Monday, 22 July 2024 Thursday, 1 August 2024 National Championships 55s - 60s - 65s - 70s - 75s Hobart, TAS

Thursday, 1 August 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 5 August 2024 Quarter 3 Monday night hockey commences: R1

Thursday, 8 August 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 12 August 2024 Monday night hockey: R2

Thursday, 15 August 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 19 August 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R3

Tuesday, 20 August 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 22 August 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 26 August 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R4

Thursday, 29 August 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

September Monday, 2 September 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R5

Thursday, 5 September 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 9 September 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R6

Thursday, 12 September 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Saturday, 14 September 2024 Sunday, 15 September 2024 ACT Grand Finals

Monday, 16 September 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R7

Tuesday, 17 September 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 19 September 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 23 September 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R8

Thursday, 26 September 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 30 September 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R9

October Thursday, 3 October 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 7 October 2024 Public Holiday: No Monday Hockey

Thursday, 10 October 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 14 October 2024 Quarter 4 Monday night hockey commences: R1

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 17 October 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 21 October 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R2

Thursday, 24 October 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 28 October 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R3

Thursday, 31 October 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

November Monday, 4 November 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R4

Thursday, 7 November 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 11 November 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R5

Thursday, 14 November 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 18 November 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R6

Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 21 November 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 25 November 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R7

Thursday, 28 November 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Saturday, 30 November 2024 Sunday, 1 December 2024 Intercity Challenge: Cbr v. Syd (Goodridge & Dawson Cup)(loc: Syd)

December Sunday, 1 December 2024 Requests to Cmte for Hons & Awards Nominations

Monday, 2 December 2024 Monday Night Hockey: R8

Thursday, 5 December 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 9 December 2024 Monday Night Sevens Carnival and Xmas do

Tuesday, 10 December 2024 Committee meeting

Thursday, 12 December 2024 Happy Hour Hockey

Monday, 16 December 2024 Reminder of Canberra Cup 2024 sent to all teams and regions
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